2023 Educational Foundation Scholarships and Recipients

Scholarship

Abner Rude American Legion Post #481
Abram Family Scholarship

Alexander Larson Memorial Scholarship
Anne Darsow Memorial

Auxiliary VFW Post #295

Blenkush Family Benedictine

Bob and Dolores Deisting Scholarship
Bradley Baker Scholarship

Bremer Community Service

Brian C. Barenscheer Class of 1960
Burnham

Burnham

Burnham Vocational Scholarships
Burnham Vocational Scholarships

Burton Endowed Memorial Fund

Chris Cahoon Memorial Scholarship

Clark Memorial United Church of Christ
Craig Felton Endowed Memorial Scholarship
Dale and Bette Schenian

Dale and Bette Schenian

Dale and Bette Schenian

David Glazier Memorial

David Ray Memorial Scholarship

Debbie Kern Endowed Memorial

Dennis Ryan Memorial Scholarship

Doc Flom Endowed Memorial

Don "Whitey" Willer Scholarship

Don Swanson Memorial Scholarship
Douglas E. Ninnemann Memorial

Ed and Marcella Jaworski Family Scholarship
First United Methodist Church Endowed
Flint Hills Resources

Flint Hills Resources

Francis and Patricia Biljan Memorial
Francis Family Endowed Scholarship
George Karn Endowed Memorial

Governor Harold and lantha LeVander
Graduate Recognition Fund

Graduate Recognition Fund

Graduate Recognition Fund

Gru Family Scholarship

Howe Endowed Scholarship

Hrvatski Dom Memorial

Hrvatski Dom Memorial Vocational/Technical
Inver Grove Heights American Legion Post
Inver Grove Heights American Legion Post
Jessica Davis - BPO Scholarship

Jessica Davis - SAGA Scholarship

Jessica Davis - Women's Society Scholarship
Jessica Davis-CDLU Scholarship

Jessica Davis-Math Team Scholarship

Jim "Jake" Jacobson Memorial Scholarship
Jim "Jake" Jacobson Memorial Scholarship
Joey Munos Legacy Award

John and lola Carlson Memorial

John and lola Carlson Memorial Vocational
John and lola Carlson Memorial Vocational
John H. & Mary L. Petersen Scholarship
John Wilke Vocational Industrial Arts
Joseph Patrick Scholarship

Justin Andrew Meyer Endowed Memorial
Justin C. Crane Memorial Scholarship
Justin Flascher Memorial

Justin Flascher Memorial

Kaposia Education Center

Karl Cropsey Endowed

Kasel/Yentz Endowed Memorial

Kathryn "Katie" Marie Clapper Memorial
Katie Hofacker (Strub-Ellis) Memorial

Ken and Shirley Fladager Endowed

Kent and Lynda Voge Scholarship

Recipient

Elena Prochnow
Quinn Shannon
Cameron Key

Beau Salazar
Natalie Waskosky
Delaney Norman
Madalyn Stejskal
Cynthia Sosa Aguilar
Logan Olson

Anna Skwira
Lauren Bauer
Sarah Wincentsen
Devon Lowrey
Leah Schnagl
Ayden Mowry

Kylie Hardina
Alexis Castillo

Kylie Evazich

Luis Lopez

Samuel Sanchez
lan Severson
Jacob Bann
Thomas Krech
Ruby Joswiak
Daniel Everson
Chloe Patnaude
Taylor Leen

Carlos Aguilar Flores
Nathan Kachel
Pharol Kong

Alyse Boudreau
Meaghan Miller
Owen Mylchreest
Rodrigo Burgos
Carly Krier

Joseph Schaefer
Evan Sanford
Anthony Bramer
Diego Dressen
Joseph Quiroga
Damaris Oliva
Madeline Beaumont
Autumn Siedschlag
Giovanni Lepez Arellano
Alahndra Mori
Naomi Newling-Hawkins
America Fitch
Amanda Beaumont
Faith Schuster
Emily Perez Mendez
Samuel Curtis
Athen Hagberg
Maya Wills

Samuel Bremner
Anthony Samuel

Vanessa Ramirez Ramirez
Giovanni Rojas Altamirano
Anna Erickson

Demingo Ridley

Abigail Powers

Audrey Peck

Matthew Lee

Andrew Paige

Ronald Rodriguez-Oropeza
Erika Evenson

Daniella Mickelson

Henry Savoie

Yahir Sandria Romero
Gabriela Santibanez

Jose Lopez Franco
Feanan Gabi

Amount

$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$20,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$3,750.00
$3,750.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00



Scholarship

Key Community Bank

Kopp Family Foundation

Lefty and Mickey Smith Scholarship
Leslie Sutherland Law Creative Spirit
Lincoln Center Elementary School

Lita & Walt Lanegran & Children Scholarship
Lorraine Wojack and Jerry O'Connell
Lourn and Lucile Ellingson Memorial
Lowe Scholarship

Marcia and John Lally Endowed Education
Marvin and Ruth Skaurud

Marvin and Ruth Skaurud

Marvin and Ruth Skaurud

Mary Benjamin LaBrosse Memorial

Mary Sharon Bretoi Pietruszewski Scholarship
Mike and Bunny Grant Scholarship

Mike McGinn Endowed Memorial

Nick Vujovich Memorial

Olga B. Hart - Education

Olga B. Hart - Social Service

Orville and Eleanor Kuehl Scholarship
Parkans Family Trust

Patricia Cropsey Koss Endowed Memorial
Patricia Vujovich McCormick Scholarship
Patty Murr Endowed

Podgorski Family Scholarship

Prill Family Scholarship

Richard Klegin Endowed Scholarship
Richard Kohn Endowed Memorial
Roosevelt School PTA Memorial

Running Family Law Enforcement

Russell G. Letson Memorial Scholarship
Ruth and Lee Nelson Sr. Memorial Scholarship
Sarah Geng Art Scholarship

Shaun Brown Music Endowed

Sheila Devine Memorial Scholarship Fund
Sidney A. Parkans Endowed Scholarship
South St. Paul Future Inc.

South St. Paul Lions Club Endowed
South St. Paul Lions Club Endowed
South St. Paul Lions Club Vocational
South West Lioness Lions Club

SSP Educational Foundation Scholarships
SSP Educational Foundation Scholarships
SSP Educational Foundation Scholarships
SSP Educational Foundation Scholarships
SSP Packer Blue Line Club Scholarship
SSP Police Dept. Packer Alumni Criminal
SSP Public Schools Custodial

SSP Public Schools Custodial

SSP/IGH Rotary Club

St. Peter Family Scholarship

Steve Silianoff Endowed

Steve Thuet Endowed Leadership

Steve Vujovich Endowed Scholarship

The Olson Purple Heart Scholarship

The Reckinger Entrepreneur Scholarship
Tom Pieper and Joan DaBruzzi Pieper
VFW Post #295 Endowed

VFW Post #295 Endowed

Virginia "Busia" LaManna Scholarship
Vujovich Scholarship

Waldhauser Family Endowed

William, Joanne and Thomas Sobaski
Winners Circle Scholarship

Winners Circle Scholarship

Winners Circle Scholarship

Winners Circle Scholarship

Zawacki Family Endowed

Fannie Gilbertson Grant in Aid

Fannie Gilbertson Grant in Aid

Kenneth B Jones First in Class

TOTAL

Recipient

Kylie Stengel
Margaret Mickelson
Alyiah Danielson
Morgan Mammenga
Madysen Krone
Caleb Weiberg
Samantha Yang
Braden McLaughlin
Yangling Hu

Juan Popoca

Olivia Bonk

Malia Meyer

Inga Oelerking
Sean Rooney
Dennis Fercho Jr.
Matthew Geldernick
Isabelle Anderson
Avery Ryan

Megan Manning
Degim Belete
Nicolas Johnson-Heilma
Kayden Buckmaster
Macie Menard
Trinity Martinez
Amanda Brings
Lawson Bartels
Ryan Ransom
Hanna Usha

Anne Voss

Leo Messicci
Alexander Roedler
Madison Erdman
Giovanni Saldivar
Jayden Egan
Wayne Watson
Raymundo Garcia-Cervantes
Maliya Roberts
Jessica Uriostegui- Jacobo
Zane Dronen
Jonathan Rowan
Alexandra Bringgold
Lauryn Buchan

George Cartagena Asca
Ana Garcia Galindo
LaTrell Love

Brittney Simon

Gage Museus
Rebecca Hoffman
Anna Antunes
Dakota Krosting
Walker Bakken
Matthew Elsner
Thomas Kelley
Maciek Francis
Emma McGibbon
Adeline Flatley
Argelio Popoca
Kaden Schindeldecker
Colin Rathmanner
De’Vaun Simmons
Megan Bunn

Arzu Bhakta

Naiya Hippler
Nikolas Zeravica
Ayden Borst
Savannah Lee
Sophia Lopez Matias
Richard Roth

Tucker Chipman
Lauren Bauer

Sarah Wincentsen
Sarah Wincentsen

Amount

$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,250.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,400.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$6,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$6,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$ 500.00
$455,350.00



