2023 Educational Foundation Scholarships and Recipients

Scholarship	Recipient	Amount
Abner Rude American Legion Post #481	Elena Prochnow	\$2,000.00
Abram Family Scholarship	Quinn Shannon	\$1,500.00
Alexander Larson Memorial Scholarship	Cameron Key	\$1,500.00
Anne Darsow Memorial	Beau Salazar	\$1,000.00
Auxiliary VFW Post #295 Blenkush Family Benedictine	Natalie Waskosky Delaney Norman	\$1,000.00 \$2,000.00
Bob and Dolores Deisting Scholarship	Madalyn Stejskal	\$3,000.00
Bradley Baker Scholarship	Cynthia Sosa Aguilar	\$1,000.00
Bremer Community Service	Logan Olson	\$1,000.00
Brian C. Barenscheer Class of 1960	Anna Skwira	\$6,000.00
Burnham	Lauren Bauer	\$20,000.00
Burnham Russham Vacational Cabalarahina	Sarah Wincentsen	\$20,000.00
Burnham Vocational Scholarships Burnham Vocational Scholarships	Devon Lowrey Leah Schnagl	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
Burton Endowed Memorial Fund	Ayden Mowry	\$1,500.00
Chris Cahoon Memorial Scholarship	Kylie Hardina	\$3,000.00
Clark Memorial United Church of Christ	Alexis Castillo	\$1,000.00
Craig Felton Endowed Memorial Scholarship	Kylie Evazich	\$2,500.00
Dale and Bette Schenian	Luis Lopez	\$2,000.00
Dale and Bette Schenian	Samuel Sanchez	\$2,000.00
Dale and Bette Schenian David Glazier Memorial	Ian Severson Jacob Bann	\$2,000.00 \$2,000.00
David Ray Memorial Scholarship	Thomas Krech	\$2,500.00
Debbie Kern Endowed Memorial	Ruby Joswiak	\$2,000.00
Dennis Ryan Memorial Scholarship	Daniel Everson	\$3,000.00
Doc Flom Endowed Memorial	Chloe Patnaude	\$1,000.00
Don "Whitey" Willer Scholarship	Taylor Leen	\$1,000.00
Don Swanson Memorial Scholarship	Carlos Aguilar Flores	\$4,200.00
Douglas E. Ninnemann Memorial Ed and Marcella Jaworski Family Scholarship	Nathan Kachel Pharol Kong	\$1,000.00
First United Methodist Church Endowed	Alyse Boudreau	\$1,000.00 \$3,000.00
Flint Hills Resources	Meaghan Miller	\$2,500.00
Flint Hills Resources	Owen Mylchreest	\$2,500.00
Francis and Patricia Biljan Memorial	Rodrigo Burgos	\$1,000.00
Francis Family Endowed Scholarship	Carly Krier	\$2,000.00
George Karn Endowed Memorial	Joseph Schaefer	\$2,000.00
Governor Harold and lantha LeVander Graduate Recognition Fund	Evan Sanford Anthony Bramer	\$5,000.00 \$1,000.00
Graduate Recognition Fund	Diego Dressen	\$1,000.00
Graduate Recognition Fund	Joseph Quiroga	\$1,000.00
Gru Family Scholarship	Damaris Oliva	\$8,000.00
Howe Endowed Scholarship	Madeline Beaumont	\$2,500.00
Hrvatski Dom Memorial	Autumn Siedschlag	\$1,500.00
Hrvatski Dom Memorial Vocational/Technical Inver Grove Heights American Legion Post	Giovanni Lepez Arellano Alahndra Mori	\$1,500.00 \$1,000.00
Inver Grove Heights American Legion Post	Naomi Newling-Hawkins	\$1,000.00
Jessica Davis - BPO Scholarship	America Fitch	\$5,000.00
Jessica Davis - SAGA Scholarship	Amanda Beaumont	\$5,000.00
Jessica Davis - Women's Society Scholarship	Faith Schuster	\$5,000.00
Jessica Davis-CDLU Scholarship	Emily Perez Mendez	\$5,000.00
Jessica Davis-Math Team Scholarship Jim "Jake" Jacobson Memorial Scholarship	Samuel Curtis Athen Hagberg	\$5,000.00 \$1,000.00
Jim "Jake" Jacobson Memorial Scholarship	Maya Wills	\$1,000.00
Joey Munos Legacy Award	Samuel Bremner	\$5.000.00
John and Iola Carlson Memorial	Anthony Samuel	\$10,000.00
John and Iola Carlson Memorial Vocational	Vanessa Ramirez Ramirez	\$3,750.00
John and Iola Carlson Memorial Vocational	Giovanni Rojas Altamirano	\$3,750.00
John H. & Mary L. Petersen Scholarship	Anna Erickson	\$4,000.00
John Wilke Vocational Industrial Arts	Demingo Ridley	\$1,000.00
Joseph Patrick Scholarship	Abigail Powers	\$2,000.00
Justin Andrew Meyer Endowed Memorial Justin C. Crane Memorial Scholarship	Audrey Peck Matthew Lee	\$5,000.00 \$5,000.00
Justin Flascher Memorial	Andrew Paige	\$1,000.00
Justin Flascher Memorial	Ronald Rodriguez-Oropeza	\$1,000.00
Kaposia Education Center	Erika Evenson	\$4,000.00
Karl Cropsey Endowed	Daniella Mickelson	\$2,000.00
Kasel/Yentz Endowed Memorial	Henry Savoie	\$2,500.00
Kathryn "Katie" Marie Clapper Memorial Katie Hofacker (Strub-Ellis) Memorial	Yahir Sandria Romero Gabriela Santibanez	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
Ken and Shirley Fladager Endowed	Jose Lopez Franco	\$2,000.00
Kent and Lynda Voge Scholarship	Feanan Gabi	\$1,000.00
· ·		

Scholarship	Recipient	Amount
Key Community Bank	Kylie Stengel	\$2,500.00
Kopp Family Foundation	Margaret Mickelson	\$3,000.00
Lefty and Mickey Smith Scholarship	Alyiah Danielson	\$4,000.00
Leslie Sutherland Law Creative Spirit Lincoln Center Elementary School	Morgan Mammenga Madysen Krone	\$1,000.00 \$4,000.00
Lita & Walt Lanegran & Children Scholarship	Caleb Weiberg	\$5,000.00
Lorraine Wojack and Jerry O'Connell	Samantha Yang	\$3,000.00
Lourn and Lucile Ellingson Memorial Lowe Scholarship	Braden McLaughlin Yangling Hu	\$4,000.00 \$15,000.00
Marcia and John Lally Endowed Education	Juan Popoca	\$3,000.00
Marvin and Ruth Skaurud	Olivia Bonk	\$15,000.00
Marvin and Ruth Skaurud	Malia Meyer	\$15,000.00 \$15,000.00
Marvin and Ruth Skaurud Mary Benjamin LaBrosse Memorial	Inga Oelerking Sean Rooney	\$15,000.00 \$1,000.00
Mary Sharon Bretoi Pietruszewski Scholarship	Dennis Fercho Jr.	\$1,000.00
Mike and Bunny Grant Scholarship	Matthew Geldernick	\$1,000.00
Mike McGinn Endowed Memorial Nick Vujovich Memorial	Isabelle Anderson Avery Ryan	\$4,000.00 \$2,000.00
Olga B. Hart - Education	Megan Manning	\$6,000.00
Olga B. Hart - Social Service	Degim Belete	\$6,000.00
Orville and Eleanor Kuehl Scholarship	Nicolas Johnson-Heilma	\$1,000.00
Parkans Family Trust Patricia Cropsey Koss Endowed Memorial	Kayden Buckmaster Macie Menard	\$4,000.00 \$1,500.00
Patricia Vujovich McCormick Scholarship	Trinity Martinez	\$2,000.00
Patty Murr Endowed	Amanda Brings	\$2,000.00
Podgorski Family Scholarship	Lawson Bartels	\$1,250.00
Prill Family Scholarship Richard Klegin Endowed Scholarship	Ryan Ransom Hanna Usha	\$5,000.00 \$10,000.00
Richard Kohn Endowed Memorial	Anne Voss	\$6,000.00
Roosevelt School PTA Memorial	Leo Messicci	\$2,400.00
Running Family Law Enforcement Russell G. Letson Memorial Scholarship	Alexander Roedler Madison Erdman	\$2,500.00 \$2,000.00
Ruth and Lee Nelson Sr. Memorial Scholarship	Giovanni Saldivar	\$4,000.00
Sarah Geng Art Scholarship	Jayden Egan	\$1,000.00
Shaun Brown Music Endowed	Wayne Watson	\$1,000.00
Sheila Devine Memorial Scholarship Fund Sidney A. Parkans Endowed Scholarship	Raymundo Garcia-Cervantes Maliya Roberts	\$1,500.00 \$1,000.00
South St. Paul Future Inc.	Jessica Uriostegui- Jacobo	\$2,000.00
South St. Paul Lions Club Endowed	Zane Dronen	\$6,000.00
South St. Paul Lions Club Endowed South St. Paul Lions Club Vocational	Jonathan Rowan Alexandra Bringgold	\$6,000.00 \$2,000.00
South West Lioness Lions Club	Lauryn Buchan	\$3,500.00
SSP Educational Foundation Scholarships	George Cartagena Asca	\$1,000.00
SSP Educational Foundation Scholarships	Ana Ğarcia Galindo	\$1,000.00
SSP Educational Foundation Scholarships	LaTrell Love	\$1,000.00
SSP Educational Foundation Scholarships SSP Packer Blue Line Club Scholarship	Brittney Simon Gage Museus	\$1,000.00 \$1,500.00
SSP Police Dept. Packer Alumni Criminal	Rebecca Hoffman	\$1,000.00
SSP Public Schools Custodial	Anna Antunes	\$2,000.00
SSP Public Schools Custodial SSP/IGH Rotary Club	Dakota Krosting Walker Bakken	\$2,000.00 \$2,000.00
St. Peter Family Scholarship	Matthew Elsner	\$6,000.00
Steve Silianoff Endowed	Thomas Kelley	\$5,000.00
Steve Thuet Endowed Leadership	Maciek Francis	\$2,000.00
Steve Vujovich Endowed Scholarship The Olson Purple Heart Scholarship	Emma McGibbon Adeline Flatley	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
The Reckinger Entrepreneur Scholarship	Argelio Popoca	\$1,000.00
Tom Pieper and Joan DaBruzzi Pieper	Kaden Schindeldecker	\$1,000.00
VFW Post #295 Endowed VFW Post #295 Endowed	Colin Rathmanner De Vaun Simmons	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00
Virginia "Busia" LaManna Scholarship	Megan Bunn	\$3,500.00
Vujovich Scholarship	Arzu Bhakta	\$4,000.00
Waldhauser Family Endowed	Naiya Hippler	\$2,000.00 \$1,500.00
William, Joanne and Thomas Sobaski Winners Circle Scholarship	Nikolas Zeravica Ayden Borst	\$1,500.00 \$1,000.00
Winners Circle Scholarship	Savannah Lee	\$1,000.00
Winners Circle Scholarship	Sophia Lopez Matias	\$1,000.00
Winners Circle Scholarship	Richard Roth	\$1,000.00 \$2,500.00
Zawacki Family Endowed Fannie Gilbertson Grant in Aid	Tucker Chipman Lauren Bauer	\$2,500.00 \$1,500.00
Fannie Gilbertson Grant in Aid	Sarah Wincentsen	\$1,500.00
Kenneth B Jones First in Class	Sarah Wincentsen	\$ 500.00 \$455.350.00
TOTAL		\$455,350.00